
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

967 
15 

414 
119 

2 
878 

83 
317 

24 
96 
88 
31 

469 
321 
223 

56 
12 

Name 

Fanny Ahlm 
Jonas Radekop 
Patrick Haugegaard 
Freddy Husted 
Lene Carlsson 
Brian Sørensen 
Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 
Frank Nielsen 
Maja Bering Blume 
Per Petersen 
Dennis Presutti 
Niclas Lowndes 
Johnny Nordman 
Flemming Nielsen 
Finn Søgård 
Hans Harild 
Fabian Finnman 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:41.054 
1:43.010 
1:43.036 
1:43.460 
1:43.657 
1:43.784 
1:43.833 
1:44.503 
1:44.619 
1:45.795 
1:46.079 
1:47.082 
1:48.719 
1:50.690 
1:52.244 
1:53.101 
1:55.256 

Diff 

1.956 
1.982 
2.406 
2.603 
2.730 
2.779 
3.449 
3.565 
4.741 
5.025 
6.028 
7.665 
9.636 

11.190 
12.047 
14.202 

Best Speed 

110,650 
108,549 
108,521 
108,077 
107,871 
107,739 
107,688 
106,998 
106,879 
105,691 
105,408 
104,421 
102,849 
101,017 

99,619 
98,864 
97,015 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
5 
5 
6 
1 
5 
3 
2 

Nat/State 

Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Sverige 
Finland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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